CORRECT ORDER NUMBER MUST

Department of Administration State of West Virginia
Purchasing Division APPEAR ON ALL PACKAGES, INVOICES,
2019 Washington Street East Master Ag reeme nt AND SHIPPING PAPERS. QUESTIONS
Post Office Box 50130 CONCERNING THIS ORDER SHOULD BE
Charleston, WV 25305-0130 DIRECTED TO THE DEPARTMENT
Order Date: 09-08-2025 CONTACT.
Order Number: CMA 0403 0015 DBSREMINTO1 2 Procurement Folder: 1467650
Document Name: Remote Video Interpreters for WVSDB Reason for Modification:
Document Description: Remote Video Interpreters for WWSDB Change Order 01
To Renew Contract
Procurement Type: Central Master Agreement
Buyer Name:
Telephone:
Email:
Shipping Method: Best Way Effective Start Date: 2024-09-20
Effective End Date: 2026-039-19

Free on Board:

FOB Dest, Freight Prepaid

VENDOR DEPARTMENT CONTACT

Vendor Customer Code: VS0000042933 Requestor Name: Tabitha J Crist
JLK GLOBAL ENTERPRISES INC Requestor Phone: (304) 822-4810
1750 POWDER SPRINGS RD STE 190 Requestor Email: tabitha.crist@k12.wv.us
MARIETTA GA 30064
us
Vendor Contact Phone: 4044332607 Extension:
Discount Details:

Discount Allowed Discount Percentage Discount Days FILE LOCATION
#1 No 0.0000 0
#2 No 0
#3 No 0
#4 No 0

INVOICE TO SHIP TO

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CENTRAL SUPPLY
SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF & BLIND SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF & BLIND
301 EAST MAIN ST 301 EAST MAIN ST
ROMNEY WV 26757-1894 ROMNEY WV 26757-1894
us us

CR 94-11-25

Purchasing Division's riie Wupy

Open @I

| Total Order Amount:

VA 4125~

PU@EHASING DIVISION AUTHORIZATION

DATE: W !/// f
ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE Ol FIL|

CMA 0403 0015 DBSREMINTO1 2 Page: 1

ENCUMBRANGE CERTIFICATION
CoA2 s

DATE: / 25
ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE ON FILE

FORM ID: WV-PRC-CMA-002 2020/01

Date Printed:  Sep 11, 2025 Order Number:



Extended f)escription:
Change Order

Change Order No. 01 is issued to renew the original contract according to alt terms, conditions, prices and specifications contained in the original contract including
all authorized change orders Effective date of renewal 9/20/2025 through 9/19/2026

Renewal Years/Months Remaining: 2

No other changes.

Line Commodity Code Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price
1 90121702 HOUR 58.000000
Service From Service To Service Contract Amount
0.00
Commodity Line Description: Remote Video interpreters

Extended Description:
Quantities are estimated and for bid purposes only.

Date Printed: Sep 11,2025 Order Number: CMA 0403 0015 DBSREMINTO1 2 Page: 2 FORM ID: WV-PRC-CMA-002 2020/01



Est. 1870
301 EAST MAIN STREET e ROMNEY, WEST VIRGINIA 26757

September 1, 2025

Jamie Kincade

JLK Global Enterprises Inc

1750 Powder Springs Rd Ste 190
Marietta, GA 30064

Subject: CMA 0403 DBSREMINTO1 Contract Renewal — Change Order No. 1
Remote Video Interpreters for WVSDB

The West Virginia Schools for the Deaf and the Blind is offering to renewal subject contract under the
same terms, conditions, pricing and specifications as contacted in the original contract and all approved
change orders. The renewal dates are for 9/20/2025 — 9/19/2026. If you agree to this renewal, please sign

below and return to my attention as soon as possible.
Remaining renewals: 2 (two)
Please call if you have any questions.
Very truly yours,
Aot zhe J et

Tabitha J. Crist, CFO
West Virginia Schools for the Deaf and the Blind

*Vendor signature required below

the original purchase order an any change orders thereto.

We agree to renew the contract for the period as stated above under the same terms and conditions in

President

Title

i [ Liiredde 09/03/2025
Vendor Name/Signature Date

www.wvsdb2.state.k12.wv.us



You are viewing this page over a secure connection. Click here for more information.
West Virginia Secretary of State — Online Data Services

Business and Licensing
Online Data Services Help

Business Organization Detail

NOTICE: The West Virginia Secretary of State's Office makes every reasonable
effort to ensure the accuracy of information. However, we make no representation or
warranty as to the correctness or completeness of the information. If information is
missing from this page, it is not in the The West Virginia Secretary of State's
database.

JLK GLOBAL ENTERPRISES, INC

Organization Information

Effective Established Filing Sec Termination Termination |
Org Type Date Date Date Charter Class Type Date Reason
C| i
Corporation 7129/2023 7/29/2023 Foreign Profit
Organization Information
5613 - Admin/Support
Waste Mgt/Remediation
Services - Administrative
. and Support Services -
Business Employment Services Capital Stock
Purpose  (pjacement, executive
search, temporary help,
professional employer
orgs) X Close
Charter Co
Kanawha
County Nui
Charter GA Ex

State Ac. __




At Will Member
. Term Managed
At Will
Term Years Par Value
Authorized Young No
Shares Entrepreneur
Addresses
Type Address
. 1750 POWDER SPRINGS RD
Local Office SUITE 190
Address

MARIETTA, GA, 30064

Mailing Address

1750 POWDER SPRINGS RD.
SUITE 190

MARIETTA, GA, 30064

USA

Notice of Process
Address

JAMIE KINCADE

1750 POWDER SPRINGS RD
SUITE 190

MARIETTA, GA, 30064

1750 POWDER SPRINGS RD.

Principal Office  SUITE 190
Address MARIETTA, GA, 30064
USA
Type Address
Officers
Type Name/Address
JAMIE KINCADE
. 1750 POWDER SPRING!
President SUITE 190
MARIETTA, GA, 30064
Type Name/Address




BE An official website of the United States government
Herels how you know

You have 1 new alerts
Show / Hide Alerts

1 SAM.cov:

All Words
Search
e.g. 1606N020Q02

Filter By

Keyword Search

For more information on how to use our keyword search, visit our help guide

Simple Search Search Editor

O Any Words (D)

All Words
Q Exact Phrase

e.g. 123456789, Smith Corp

§ "JLK Global Enterprises" x

Classification
Excluded Individual
Excluded Entity
Federal Organizations

Exclusion Type

i



Exclusion Program
" Location

Dates

| Entity Information ~ All Entity Information Entities Disaster Response Registry

No matches found

We couldn’t find a match for your search criteria.

Please try another search or go back to previous results.

Go Back

Feedback

Our Website
Our Partners
Policies

Customer Service

Reset O

Responsibility / Qualification



